## Authorization Application Annual Townwide Yard Sale Sponsored by the Avalon Garden Club Saturday, May 11,2024 8:00am - 3:00pm Rain or Shine

Fee: \$20.00

All Participants Must Have A Yard Sale Authorization Poste	<b>?</b> r
Name of Applicant	
Location of Yard Sale	
E-Mail Address/Avalon Phone Number	
Signature of Applicant	

Please submit this application and \$20.00 fee to:
Avalon Garden Club
P. O. Box 43
Avalon, NJ. 08202-0043

A poster will be dropped off at your house prior to the sale Posters are also available from Borough Hall between 8:15am and 4:15pm

Monday -Friday
Any questions you can call 484-645-9518 or 609-967-3446

The list of Yard Sale locations will be on the club's website avalongardenclub.org and in Yellow Box In Front of Community Hall - 30th & Avalon Ave.